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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

 - Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Xavier O’hare TraffordAC  A     7:09
  2 Joshua Dickinson CityOfYork     7:11
  3 Keenan Owen EastCheshi     7:18
  4 Daniel Preston LiverpoolH     7:22
  5 Max Burgin HalifaxHar  A     7:27
  6 Alexander Doyle ValeRoyalA  A     7:30
  7 Joseph Buckley Warrington     7:31
  8 Archie Richardson LincolnWel  A     7:32
  9 Ben Batho StockportH     7:36
 10 Luke Ward DerbyAC  A     7:37
 11 David Lewis Hallamshir     7:39
 12 Patrick Haycock Middlesbro     7:40
 13 Cameron Thomas DurhamCity     7:41
 14 Jacob Brophy WirralAc  A     7:42

 15 Patrick Cusack SalfordHar     7:42
 16 Martin Hurst WirralAc  B     7:43
 17 Reuben Mantle BingleyHar     7:44
 18 Alex Armstrong GatesheadH  A     7:50
 19 Thomas Wright DerbyAC  B     8:02
 20 William Dixon GatesheadH  B     8:04
 21 William Mckay ValeRoyalA  B     8:07
 22 Rowan Briscoe BarnsleyAC     8:18
 23 Harry Johnson HalifaxHar  B     8:31
 24 Oliver Jervis RotherhamH     8:33
 25 A Armstrongbond SaleHarrie     8:43
 26 Jack Moore LincolnWel  B     8:56
 27 Corey Matravers Crewe&Nant     8:58

 - Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Max Brame LiverpoolH     7:17    14:39 +  3
  2 Connor Fazakerley TraffordAC  A     7:48    14:57 -  1
  3 Luke Stonehewer LincolnWel  A     7:30    15:02 +  5
  4 Samuel Evans ValeRoyalA  A     7:35    15:05 +  2
  5 Senay Guzai DerbyAC  A     7:33    15:10 +  5
  6 Luca Parker CityOfYork     8:06    15:17 -  4
  7 Daniel Currie Middlesbro     7:38    15:18 +  5
  8 Jack Wadsworth Warrington     7:53    15:24 -  1
  9 Arran Kearney WirralAc  A     7:51    15:33 +  5
 10 Ryan Watmough HalifaxHar  A     8:16    15:43 -  5
 11 Matthew Arnold WirralAc  B     8:04    15:47 +  5
 12 James Morris GatesheadH  A     7:59    15:49 +  6
 13 James Askew BingleyHar     8:06    15:50 +  4
 14 Jacob Stephenson DurhamCity     8:13    15:54 -  1
 15 Kieran Loombe Hallamshir     8:22    16:01 -  4
 16 Jake Martin DerbyAC  B     8:01    16:03 +  3
 17 Jacob Yates SalfordHar     8:27    16:09 -  2
 18 Fabio Carosi StockportH     8:34    16:10 -  9

 19 Aaron Doyle ValeRoyalA  B     8:19    16:26 +  2
 20 Kian Lindsey SaleHarrie     7:59    16:42 +  5
 21 Howard Kniveton RotherhamH     9:27    18:00 +  3
 22 Ethan Hall Crewe&Nant     9:05    18:03 +  5
 23 Harrison Hall BarnsleyAC    10:01    18:19 -  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Max Brame LiverpoolH     7:17
  2 Luke Stonehewer LincolnWel  A     7:30
  3 Senay Guzai DerbyAC  A     7:33
  4 Samuel Evans ValeRoyalA  A     7:35
  5 Daniel Currie Middlesbro     7:38
  6 Connor Fazakerley TraffordAC  A     7:48
  7 Arran Kearney WirralAc  A     7:51
  8 Jack Wadsworth Warrington     7:53
  9 James Morris GatesheadH  A     7:59
 10 Kian Lindsey SaleHarrie     7:59

 - Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Josh CowperthwaiteMiddlesbro     6:59    22:17 +  6
  2 Joseph Green LincolnWel  A     7:25    22:27 +  1
  3 Benjamin Lee ValeRoyalA  A     7:29    22:34 +  1
  4 Ethan Barr DerbyAC  A     7:44    22:54 +  1
  5 Kyle Mcleay CityOfYork     7:38    22:55 +  1
  6 Jack Wilkinson TraffordAC  A     8:00    22:57 -  4
  7 Tom Spence WirralAc  A     7:31    23:04 +  2
  8 Jordan Jones Warrington     7:43    23:07  0
  9 Andrew Grant LiverpoolH     8:44    23:23 -  8
 10 Charlie Spencer HalifaxHar  A     7:50    23:33  0
 11 Charlie Mcmillan GatesheadH  A     7:48    23:37 +  1
 12 Ryan Watson DurhamCity     7:46    23:40 +  2
 13 Jude Bush DerbyAC  B     7:55    23:58 +  3
 14 F Walsh StockportH     8:01    24:11 +  4
 15 Samuel Tempest WirralAc  B     8:39    24:26 -  4
 16 C Snelgrove Hallamshir     8:30    24:31 -  1
 17 Josh Spencer BingleyHar     9:13    25:03 -  4

 18 Adam Curtis SalfordHar     9:02    25:11 -  1
 19 Sam Washington ValeRoyalA  B     9:08    25:34  0
 20 Daniel Lloyd Crewe&Nant     8:12    26:15 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Josh Cowperthwaite Middlesbro     6:59
  2 Joseph Green LincolnWel  A     7:25
  3 Benjamin Lee ValeRoyalA  A     7:29
  4 Tom Spence WirralAc  A     7:31
  5 Kyle Mcleay CityOfYork     7:38
  6 Jordan Jones Warrington     7:43
  7 Ethan Barr DerbyAC  A     7:44
  8 Ryan Watson DurhamCity     7:46
  9 Charlie Mcmillan GatesheadH  A     7:48
 10 Charlie Spencer HalifaxHar  A     7:50



Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

Under 17 Men   — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Middlesbrough AC    22:17
1 Patrick Haycock (12)  7:40 2 Daniel Currie (7)  7:38
3 Josh Cowperthwaite(1)  6:59
  2 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    22:27
1 Archie Richardson (8)  7:32 2 Luke Stonehewer (3)  7:30
3 Joseph Green (2)  7:25
  3 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    22:34
1 Alexander Doyle (6)  7:30 2 Samuel Evans (4)  7:35
3 Benjamin Lee (3)  7:29
  4 Derby AC  ‘A’    22:54
1 Luke Ward (10)  7:37 2 Senay Guzai (5)  7:33
3 Ethan Barr (4)  7:44
  5 City Of York Ac    22:55
1 Joshua Dickinson (2)  7:11 2 Luca Parker (6)  8:06
3 Kyle Mcleay (5)  7:38
  6 Trafford AC  ‘A’    22:57
1 Xavier O’hare (1)  7:09 2 Connor Fazakerley (2)  7:48
3 Jack Wilkinson (6)  8:00
  7 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    23:04
1 Jacob Brophy (14)  7:42 2 Arran Kearney (9)  7:51
3 Tom Spence (7)  7:31
  8 Warrington A C    23:07
1 Joseph Buckley (7)  7:31 2 Jack Wadsworth (8)  7:53
3 Jordan Jones (8)  7:43
  9 Liverpool Harriers & Ac    23:23
1 Daniel Preston (4)  7:22 2 Max Brame (1)  7:17
3 Andrew Grant (9)  8:44
 10 Halifax Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    23:33
1 Max Burgin (5)  7:27 2 Ryan Watmough (10)  8:16
3 Charlie Spencer (10)  7:50
 11 Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    23:37
1 Alex Armstrong (18)  7:50 2 James Morris (12)  7:59
3 Charlie Mcmillan (11)  7:48
 12 Durham City Harriers & Ac    23:40
1 Cameron Thomas (13)  7:41 2 Jacob Stephenson (14)  8:13
3 Ryan Watson (12)  7:46
 13 Derby AC  ‘B’    23:58
1 Thomas Wright (19)  8:02 2 Jake Martin (16)  8:01
3 Jude Bush (13)  7:55
 14 Stockport Harriers & Ac    24:11
1 Ben Batho (9)  7:36 2 Fabio Carosi (18)  8:34
3 F Walsh (14)  8:01
 15 Wirral Ac  ‘B’    24:26
1 Martin Hurst (16)  7:43 2 Matthew Arnold (11)  8:04
3 Samuel Tempest (15)  8:39

 16 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield    24:31
1 David Lewis (11)  7:39 2 Kieran Loombe (15)  8:22
3 C Snelgrove (16)  8:30
 17 Bingley Harriers & Ac    25:03
1 Reuben Mantle (17)  7:44 2 James Askew (13)  8:06
3 Josh Spencer (17)  9:13
 18 Salford Harriers & Ac    25:11
1 Patrick Cusack (15)  7:42 2 Jacob Yates (17)  8:27
3 Adam Curtis (18)  9:02
 19 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    25:34
1 William Mckay (21)  8:07 2 Aaron Doyle (19)  8:19
3 Sam Washington (19)  9:08
 20 Crewe & Nantwich Ac    26:15
1 Corey Matravers (27)  8:58 2 Ethan Hall (22)  9:05
3 Daniel Lloyd (20)  8:12

Incomplete Teams:

Sale Harriers Manchester
1 A Armstrongbond (25)  8:43 2 Kian Lindsey (20)  7:59

Rotherham Harriers & Ac
1 Oliver Jervis (24)  8:33 2 Howard Kniveton (21)  9:27

Barnsley AC
1 Rowan Briscoe (22)  8:18 2 Harrison Hall (23) 10:01

East Cheshire Harriers & Tames
1 Keenan Owen (3)  7:18

Gateshead Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 William Dixon (20)  8:04

Halifax Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Harry Johnson (23)  8:31

Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’
1 Jack Moore (26)  8:56

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Josh Cowperthwaite Middlesbro     6:59
  2 Xavier O’hare TraffordAC A     7:09
  3 Joshua Dickinson CityOfYork     7:11
  4 Max Brame LiverpoolH     7:17
  5 Keenan Owen EastCheshi     7:18
  6 Daniel Preston LiverpoolH     7:22
  7 Joseph Green LincolnWel A     7:25
  8 Max Burgin HalifaxHar A     7:27
  9 Benjamin Lee ValeRoyalA A     7:29
 10 Alexander Doyle ValeRoyalA A     7:30
  = Luke Stonehewer LincolnWel A     7:30


